
VTC PATCHWORK
& HOBBY

VTC 39-31-1

39139 624 160
Knitting ring set - robust plastic rings for easy knitting of caps and scarves. Sizes: 
13.5, 18, 23 and 28 cm. Includes knitting hook, wool needles, and instructions.

39141

39140

39142

624 157

225 136

225 137

Square loom MAXI - for creating patterned squares made of wool. Personal design 
options through wrapping and knotting. For squares with an edge length of 14 cm, 
19.5 cm, and 25 cm. ncludes 50 wooden pegs, wool needles, and instructions.

Braiding star MAXI - for knitting friendship bracelets, bag handles, bookmarks, 
etc. Size 95x15 mm. Includes rubber for securing the thread.

A

B

C

D

A

B

C D

Joint-stock company

HABERDASHERY
WHOLESALER

KNITTING ACCESSORIES

Braiding star - for knitting friendship bracelets, bag handles, bookmarks, etc.
Size 80x15 mm. Includes rubber for securing the thread.

w
w
w
.v
tc
.c
z


