

PATCHWORK & HOBBY

KNITTING ACCESSORIES

39139	624 160	Α	Knitting ring set - robust plastic rings for easy knitting of caps and scarves. Sizes: 13.5, 18, 23 and 28 cm. Includes knitting hook, wool needles, and instructions.	
39141	624 157	В	Square loom MAXI - for creating patterned squares made of wool. Personal design options through wrapping and knotting. For squares with an edge length of 14 cm, 19.5 cm, and 25 cm. ncludes 50 wooden pegs, wool needles, and instructions.	
39140	225 136	С	Braiding star - for knitting friendship bracelets, bag handles, bookmarks, etc. Size 80x15 mm. Includes rubber for securing the thread.	
39142	225 137	D	Braiding star MAXI - for knitting friendship bracelets, bag handles, bookmarks, etc. Size 95x15 mm. Includes rubber for securing the thread.	

